
jurnal internasional 3.pdf
by Universitas Aufa Royhan

Submission date: 03-Oct-2025 08:55AM (UTC+0200)
Submission ID: 2769585445

File name: jurnal_internasional_3.pdf (110.18K)

Word count: 4066

Character count: 20635



1

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

6

9

10

11

13

15



2
2

2
2

2

2

2

8

16

17

18



7



3

7

14



1

2

12



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

jurnal internasional 3.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jpma.org.pk
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

www.azerbaijanmedicaljournal.net
Internet Source

migrationletters.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of South Alabama
Student Paper

ojs.jpma.org.pk
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

www.saudijournals.com
Internet Source

balimedicaljournal.org
Internet Source

pmc.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

mail.ojs.jpma.org.pk
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.jmir.org



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

Internet Source

perpustakaan.poltekkes-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ojs.jpma.org.pk
Internet Source

Mann, Jim, Truswell, Stewart, Hodson,
Leanne. "Essentials of Human Nutrition 6e",
Essentials of Human Nutrition 6e, 2023
Publication

Martin C.S. Wong. "The Routledge Handbook
of Public Health and the Community",
Routledge, 2021
Publication


